
Sorted on Laps

Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
41 

127 
113 

32 
264 
321 

58 
66 
80 
10 
88 
30 

4 
17 

888 
824 

2 
40 
72 
24 

7 
763 
895 

Name 
Anthony Bergeron 
Guillaume Lavallee 
Pierre Simard 
Pascal Bastien 
Bobby Desjardins 
Kevin Bartlett 
Alexandre Cleary 
Marc Labossier 
Alexandre Michel 
Julien Montpetit 
Jean-Michel Halle 
Frederic Barnabe 
Mavrick Cyr 
James Clephan 

Cedric Leclair 
David Way 
William Degrasse 
Dan Lewczuk 
Eric Gosselin 
Nathan Playford 
Brad Macrae 
Joe Rodrigues 
Aaron Burns 

Hometown 
Racine 
St-Anne-De-Sorel 
Stoneham 
Sainte Eustache 
Ferme-Neuve 
Kemptville 
St Jerome 
Longueuil 
Montreal 
Sainte-Martine 
Levis 
Levis 
Charlesbourg 
Peterborough 

Ste-Anne-des-Lacs 
Fort MacMurray 
Brampton 
Burlington 
Beaupre 
Kitchener 
Perth Road 
Toronto 
South Mountain 

Nat/State 
QC 
QC 
QC 
QC 
QC 
ON 
QC 
QC 
QC 
QC 
QC 
QC 
QC 
ON 

QC 
ON 
ON 
ON 
QC 
ON 
ON 
ON 
ON 

Make 
BMW 
Yamaha 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
BMW 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Triumph 
Suzuki 

Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
BMW 
Aprilia 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 

Model/Engine 
S1000RR 
YZF-R1 
S1000RR 
YZF-R1 
GSX-R600 
YZF-R1 
S1000RR 
S1000RR 
ZX-6R 
ZX-10R Ninja 
YZF-R1 
YZF-R6 
Daytona 675 
GSX-R1000 

ZX-10R Ninja 
YZF-R6 
GSX-R1000 
S1000RR 
RSV4 
CBR1000RR 
YZF-R6 
GSX-R600 
YZF-R1 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
7 
4 

Best Tm 
2:06.488 
2:06.591 
2:06.906 
2:07.087 
2:09.553 
2:09.223 
2:09.116 
2:09.264 
2:09.337 
2:10.313 
2:11.356 
2:13.013 
2:12.538 
2:14.219 

2:07.098 
2:10.763 
2:14.438 

In Lap 
4 
4 
9 
6 
2 
6 
8 
5 
3 
3 
6 
3 
2 
2 

3 
6 
2 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 

0.580 
3.355 
3.695 

31.897 
32.617 
34.782 
35.154 
35.857 
48.683 

1:01.485 
1:13.291 
1:18.073 
1:45.935 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Gap 

0.580 
2.775 
0.340 

28.202 
0.720 
2.165 
0.372 
0.703 

12.826 
12.802 
11.806 

4.782 
27.862 

Total Tm 
21:08.614 
21:09.194 
21:11.969 
21:12.309 
21:40.511 
21:41.231 
21:43.396 
21:43.768 
21:44.471 
21:57.297 
22:10.099 
22:21.905 
22:26.687 
22:54.549 

19:27.193 
15:18.379 

8:58.475 

Best Speed 
143.729 
143.612 
143.256 
143.052 
140.329 
140.687 
140.804 
140.642 
140.563 
139.510 
138.403 
136.678 
137.168 
135.450 

143.039 
139.030 
135.230 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
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CSBK / Pro 6 GP - CMP 
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CSBK & Pro 6 GP - Am Superbike 

Race (10 Laps) started at 14:03:12 

Calabogie Motorsports Park 5.050 km 

2021-09-18 02:00 PM 

 2021 Canadian Superbike Championship
Calabogie Motorsports Park
September 17-18, 2021

 

Penalty – Bike # 58 – Jump Start – 5 sec


